
Hub
------
7:20
8:40

10:10
11:30
1:00
2:40
3:40
5:05

1
Purdum
Woods

6:07
7:27
8:47

10:17
11:37
1:07
2:47
3:47
5:12

2
NorDan

Shop. Ctr.
6:18
7:38
8:58

10:28
11:48
1:18
2:58
3:58
5:23

3
North
Pointe

6:21
7:43
9:03

10:33
-------
1:23
3:03
4:03
5:28

4
N. Main &
W. James

6:30
7:50
9:10

10:40
12:00
1:30
3:10
4:10
5:35

Weekday and Saturday Service

Leaving the Hub -  right on Spring St., right
on Union Street, right on Main St, left on S.
Ridge, left on Patton St., across Martin
Luther King Bridge, north on North Main
Street, veers right onto Richmond Blvd., left
on Justin, left on Bradley Rd., right on North
Main, left on Franklin Turnpike, left on
Orchard Drive, right on NorDan Drive.

Leaving NorDan - right on Piney Forest
Road, right on Seminole Drive, right onto
Springfield Rd, right onto Seminole Trail,
right on Freeze Rd., left on North Main,
right on Memorial, left on Spring to the Hub.

#1 North Main weekday Service to Market
Square and Social Security Schedule
times: 7:40 am, 9:00 am, 10:30 am, 1:20 pm
and 3:00 pm Bradley Rd.

Freeze Rd.

Piney Forest

Purdum
Woods Apts.

Richmond Blvd

36
0

W. James St.

Third Ave.

Roman Eagle
Nursing HomeNorthmont

NorDan
Shopping
Center

Franklin Turnpike

N
. M

ai
n 

S
t.

Orchard

1

2

4

Seminole

3Springfield

NorDan Dr.

N
. M

ai
n

HUB

Market
Square

Seminole Trail

New St.

Greenwich Ave.

Please see #4 North Main for other runtimes
in this area. The timetable for this route can
be found on page 13 of this guide.

At 11:50 am only,
the bus will turn
onto N. Main

N. M
ain

On weekdays only  - The route will turn
left at Seminole into Market Square
Shopping Center.  Service times are
listed on top of the page.

After the 2:40 pm #1 North Main route is completed
it will be repeated at 3:40 pm !

At 3:40 pm, for service to Stokes St., Kemper Rd.,
DCC, Cardinal Village and the Health Dept.,
please use #4 Health Center - DCC.

#1 NORTH MAIN #1 North Main

Transfer Options from Hub
TO CITY AREA: BUS ROUTE            TIMES
Stokes St., #1 Kemper Rd.  Page 7
Kemper Rd.      Stay on bus except at 2:40 pm
Washington St.,
Claiborne Ave. #2 Third Avenue  Page 9
Main St.,
West Main St. #3 Edgewood  Page 11
North Main
Purdum Woods #4 North Main  Page 13
Riverside Dr., Mall
Wal-Mart #5 Riverside  Page 15
58 East #6 Glenwood  Page 16

(6:40 am and 3:40 pm)

Transfer Options from NorDan Drive
TO CITY AREA: BUS ROUTE             TIMES
Papa John’s, Dick’s #3 Danville Estates  Page 10
Memorial Dr.

Route Path from NorDan to Hub

Route Path from Hub to NorDan


