#1 NORTH MAIN

Weekday and Saturday Service

	1	2	3	4
	Purdum	NorDan	North	N. Main &
Hub	Woods	Shop. Ctr.	Pointe	W. James
	6:07	6:18	6:21	6:30
7:20	7:27	7:38	7:43	7:50
8:40	8:47	8:58	9:03	9:10
10:10	10:17	10:28	10:33	10:40
11:30	11:37	11:48		12:00
1:00	1:07	1:18	1:23	1:30
2:40	2:47	2:58	3:03	3:10
3:40	3:47	3:58	4:03	4:10
5:05	5:12	5:23	5:28	5:35

#1 North Main weekday Service to Market Square and Social Security Schedule times: 7:40 am, 9:00 am, 10:30 am, 1:20 pm and 3:00 pm

After the 2:40 pm #1 North Main route is completed it will be repeated at 3:40 pm!

At 3:40 pm, for service to Stokes St., Kemper Rd., DCC, Cardinal Village and the Health Dept., please use #4 Health Center - DCC.

Please see #4 North Main for other runtimes in this area. The timetable for this route can be found on page 13 of this guide.

Route Path from Hub to NorDan

Leaving the Hub - right on Spring St., right on Union Street, right on Main St, left on S. Ridge, left on Patton St., across Martin Luther King Bridge, north on North Main Street, veers right onto Richmond Blvd., left on Justin, left on Bradley Rd., right on North Main, left on Franklin Turnpike, left on Orchard Drive, right on NorDan Drive.

Route Path from NorDan to Hub

Leaving NorDan - right on Piney Forest Road, right on Seminole Drive, right onto Springfield Rd, right onto Seminole Trail, right on Freeze Rd., left on North Main, right on Memorial, left on Spring to the Hub.

On weekdays only - The route will turn left at Seminole into Market Square Shopping Center. Service times are listed on top of the page.

